

## **Press Release**

Contact: Linden Wicklund, Executive Director

Phone (612) 623-1110

Release: Immediate

## **AASP-MN to Host Night Out with the St. Paul Saints**

AASP-MN is pleased to announce it will host a night out with the St. Paul Saints, Tuesday, September 19<sup>th</sup>. The 6:30 p.m. game at CHS Field will feature the St. Paul Saints vs. the Toledo Mud Hens. Prior to the game, AASP-MN member shop, Lancer Service in St. Paul, will host a tailgate party for those that attend. "This event is a great way to get AASP-MN members, their employees and families together in a fun and relaxing setting," said AASP-MN Executive Director Linden Wicklund.

This event is sponsored in part by the following AASP-MN year-long sponsors: 3M Automotive Trades Division, Accelerated Vehicle Technologies, Aramark, Auto Value Parts Stores/APH, Axalta Coating Systems, CBIZ, Colonial Life, Enterprise Rent-A-Car, FinishMaster, Heartman Insurance, LKQ-Minnesota, Lube-Tech, NCS/Single Source, O'Reilly Auto Parts, PPG Automotive Finishes, Sherwin-Williams, Shop Monkey, Suburban GM Parts, Sunbelt Business Advisors and United Fire Group.

For additional information contact the AASP-MN office at (612) 623-1110 or 800-852-9071 or visit www.aaspmn.org.

##

AASP-MN is an association of independently owned automotive service businesses and industry suppliers dedicated to improving Minnesota's automotive service industry and the success of its nearly 700 members. For more information, visit <a href="www.aaspmn.org">www.aaspmn.org</a>.